
Elkhart Lake Triathlon - 2008 - sprint distance - individual results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Simril            M40-44        1/13        5:24        1:51       35:26        1:10       19:05     1:02:55
2     Corey Binnebose        M35-39        1/26        6:48        1:52       35:16        1:19       18:50     1:04:03
3     Brad Endres            M15-19         1/8        5:58        3:24       38:09        1:19       20:16     1:09:03
4     Jed Burey              M20-24        1/10        6:59        3:28       37:22        2:05       19:31     1:09:23
5     Bob Pierron            M40-44        2/13        6:28        2:55       35:42        1:41       22:49     1:09:34
6     Eric Mathes            M20-24        2/10        6:28        2:04       39:13        1:19       20:56     1:09:58
7     Bill Schuster          M20-24        3/10        5:39        3:18       39:19        1:43       21:15     1:11:12
8     Mark Sharon            M55-59         1/7        8:00        2:34       38:16        1:31       22:34     1:12:52
9     Michael Giandonato     M30-34        1/13        6:33        2:49       37:36        1:43       24:34     1:13:13
10    David Drury            M45-49        1/26        6:23        2:52       38:29        1:54       23:48     1:13:24
11    Amy Silvestri          F35-39        1/30        6:06        2:57       38:54        1:39       23:54     1:13:29
12    Donald Smith           M35-39        2/26        6:32        3:32       38:52        2:02       23:53     1:14:49
13    Timothy Kauer          M15-19         2/8        6:00        3:17       42:22        1:46       21:55     1:15:18
14    Robbie Greco           M15-19         3/8        6:09        2:22       43:51        1:22       21:50     1:15:32
15    George Hess Iii        M35-39        3/26        6:44        3:35       41:45        1:43       23:28     1:17:13
16    Tim Wissbroecker       M20-24        4/10        9:01        2:30       40:58        1:34       23:17     1:17:18
17    Ryan Rypel             M15-19         4/8        8:05        4:03       42:36        1:13       21:42     1:17:37
18    Benjamin Mandel        M30-34        2/13        8:17        3:09       41:57        2:09       22:28     1:17:58
19    Taylor Kauer           M20-24        5/10        6:20        2:28       42:51        1:54       24:42     1:18:12
20    Daniel Tun             M25-29        1/16       10:07        2:29       40:59        1:26       23:29     1:18:28
21    Mark Mannebach         M50-54        1/18        7:00        2:26       40:34        1:57       26:41     1:18:36
22    Jeff Krueger           M25-29        2/16        6:56        3:47       42:54        1:05       24:05     1:18:46
23    Dennis Reilly          M35-39        4/26        7:51        4:32       41:14        2:33       22:43     1:18:51
24    Nancy Vantreeck        F45-49        1/14        7:06        2:40       41:18        1:49       26:43     1:19:34
25    David Brittain         M45-49        2/26        7:55        3:13       40:59        1:51       25:42     1:19:38
26    Keith Westendorf       M50-54        2/18       10:03        3:03       39:15        1:24       25:57     1:19:41
27    Heather Lau            F30-34        1/28        7:03        3:25       42:24        2:26       24:27     1:19:43
28    Travis Olson           M30-34        3/13        9:52        3:25       41:09        2:15       23:12     1:19:51
29    Scott Silvestri        M35-39        5/26        6:04        3:47       42:47        2:26       24:53     1:19:56
30    Katie Gielissen        F20-24        1/13        6:32        4:22       44:13        1:22       23:33     1:20:00
31    Taylor Waibel          M15-19         5/8        7:59        4:08       41:33        2:16       24:20     1:20:14
32    Nate Schoenemann       M30-34        4/13        8:25        3:46       40:20        1:30       27:00     1:20:59
33    Sandra Vande Berg      F30-34        2/28        8:31        3:33       41:36        2:04       25:29     1:21:12
34    Thomas Wendland        M45-49        3/26        9:52        4:07       39:53        1:52       25:35     1:21:18
35    Thomas Mooradian       M25-29        3/16        8:00        3:23       43:44        2:14       24:14     1:21:33
36    Jeff Mueller           M40-44        3/13       10:55        3:08       41:04        1:50       24:44     1:21:40
37    Becky Lauerman         F35-39        2/30        9:19        3:19       43:40        2:12       23:19     1:21:47
38    David Stickel          M35-39        6/26        8:04        3:59       43:08        1:47       24:53     1:21:49
39    Julia Ausloos          F20-24        2/13        9:13        3:13       42:57        1:22       25:10     1:21:54
40    James Bloedorn         M35-39        7/26        9:21        2:44       42:02        1:57       26:12     1:22:14
41    Daniel Garton          M50-54        3/18        5:32        3:13       45:41        2:02       25:52     1:22:19
42    Jason Brill            M25-29        4/16        8:56        3:50       42:25        1:55       25:18     1:22:22
43    Rickie Davies          M35-39        8/26        8:50        4:01       40:23        1:12       27:58     1:22:23
44    Jennifer Horness       F25-29        1/29        7:31        3:20       43:16        1:38       26:48     1:22:32
45    Jessica Laufenberg     F35-39        3/30        9:09        2:51       40:17        1:48       28:33     1:22:36
46    Mary Joy Hubbs         F50-54        1/15        8:19        2:47       41:55        1:33       28:06     1:22:38
47    Craig Jankuski         M30-34        5/13        9:12        4:06       41:49        2:06       26:07     1:23:18
48    Mike Costigan          M50-54        4/18       10:16        3:12       41:40        1:51       26:25     1:23:21
49    Nicole Setzer          F35-39        4/30        8:27        3:26       43:31        1:26       26:41     1:23:29
50    Jennifer Frontier      F35-39        5/30        8:49        3:31       42:38        2:13       26:34     1:23:43
51    Molly Allen            F15-19         1/4        7:05        4:53       46:41        1:54       23:15     1:23:46
52    Dierdre Conley         F30-34        3/28        7:27        4:45       44:19        1:59       25:19     1:23:46
53    Don Wilson             M45-49        4/26        9:35        4:23       41:41        2:58       25:14     1:23:49
54    Eric Ensminger         M35-39        9/26        9:16        4:08       42:00        1:46       26:51     1:23:59
55    Rodney Steffen         M25-29        5/16        8:15        3:40       43:57        1:48       26:35     1:24:14
56    Ryon Hasse             CLY-OV         1/1        7:21        2:56       43:25        2:20       28:29     1:24:30
57    Maggie Melowski        F35-39        6/30        7:52        3:17       46:53        1:52       24:44     1:24:35
58    Jennifer Packee        F35-39        7/30        8:57        4:16       44:20        2:17       24:49     1:24:37
59    Greg Roedl             M45-49        5/26        9:37        4:06       43:49        1:49       25:19     1:24:38
60    Christine Neuman       F50-54        2/15        9:54        3:23       43:58        1:44       25:41     1:24:38
61    Chris Sullivan         M45-49        6/26        7:15        3:58       41:57        2:01       29:33     1:24:43
62    Carol Reilly           F40-44        1/22        9:18        3:13       43:08        2:20       26:51     1:24:48
63    Dean Deblaey           M40-44        4/13        9:50        4:21       42:50        2:13       25:36     1:24:49
64    Daniel Kerkman         M45-49        7/26        8:05        3:15       44:05        2:18       27:08     1:24:50
65    Nick David             M30-34        6/13        7:40        3:29       46:03        1:32       26:11     1:24:53
66    Michael McFadzen       M50-54        5/18        7:57        3:44       43:34        2:59       26:48     1:24:59
67    Evelyn McLean-Cowan    F50-54        3/15        9:07        3:17       44:02        2:05       26:33     1:25:01
68    Stephen Hoch           M45-49        8/26        8:37        3:32       41:59        1:58       28:57     1:25:02
69    James Boucher          M45-49        9/26        8:00        4:23       42:29        1:59       28:25     1:25:14
70    Sara Hess              F30-34        4/28        8:16        4:20       44:56        2:08       25:41     1:25:19
71    Augie Grasis           M55-59         2/7        6:09        3:29       43:50        2:02       29:50     1:25:20
72    Lynn Muth-Berg         F40-44        2/22        7:42        6:09       44:11        3:04       24:27     1:25:31
73    Scott Matula           M40-44        5/13       10:07        5:03       44:23        1:16       24:47     1:25:34
74    Travis Vande Berg      M35-39       10/26        8:15        4:20       41:45        2:25       28:58     1:25:41
75    Patrick Burke          M35-39       11/26       10:07        3:17       42:02        2:23       27:56     1:25:42
76    Dan Neitzel            M35-39       12/26        7:14        4:03       42:44        2:18       29:32     1:25:50
77    Jill Buecel            F15-19         2/4        8:09        3:11       45:43        1:47       27:06     1:25:55
78    Jennifer Rindt         F25-29        2/29       10:26        3:34       41:51        1:55       28:18     1:26:03
79    Emily Buss             F20-24        3/13        7:30        3:59       45:04        1:51       27:41     1:26:03
80    Laura Hoban            F25-29        3/29        8:24        4:38       43:01        1:45       28:30     1:26:17
81    Karen Huston           F35-39        8/30        7:55        3:23       45:28        2:15       27:19     1:26:17
82    Chris Weiss            M25-29        6/16        9:16        3:30       46:19        1:31       25:44     1:26:17
83    Mark Waples            M45-49       10/26       10:21        3:38       44:39        2:22       25:19     1:26:18
84    Scott Bordeau          M45-49       11/26        9:53        4:45       45:02        1:30       25:19     1:26:28
85    Liz MacPhail           F30-34        5/28        8:46        3:09       47:27        1:42       25:28     1:26:30
86    Lara Szatmary          F30-34        6/28        8:43        3:38       42:59        1:58       29:16     1:26:33
87    Matthew Gridley        M20-24        6/10        9:08        4:41       43:31        2:32       26:46     1:26:36
88    Jodi Grossen           F45-49        2/14        8:26        3:44       45:41        2:25       26:43     1:26:57
89    Michele Lorenz         F20-24        4/13       10:00        3:26       44:49        2:12       26:32     1:26:58
90    Kimberly Tepe          F25-29        4/29        7:55        5:30       43:58        2:45       26:59     1:27:06
91    Rebecca Cheman         F30-34        7/28        9:39        2:59       45:03        2:04       27:36     1:27:20
92    Stephanie Honkamp      F35-39        9/30        6:55        4:00       49:39        1:49       24:59     1:27:21
93    Dan Knopp              M45-49       12/26        8:56        3:50       45:08        2:19       27:23     1:27:33
94    Kristi Hanson          F25-29        5/29        8:58        3:09       43:13        2:20       29:57     1:27:35
95    Ryan Burke             M35-39       13/26        8:04        3:21       44:04        1:28       30:48     1:27:44
96    Gwendolyn Kay          F20-24        5/13        8:53        3:34       46:24        2:21       26:42     1:27:52
97    David Larson           M40-44        6/13        8:43        5:13       47:53        1:32       24:42     1:28:01
98    Clinton Pearson        M20-24        7/10        7:05        4:49       46:32        1:58       27:59     1:28:21
99    Deborah Hoffman        F45-49        3/14        8:41        3:38       46:22        2:01       27:44     1:28:24
100   Chris Peters           M35-39       14/26        7:19        4:12       46:38        1:43       28:38     1:28:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   John McDowell          M55-59         3/7        8:24        4:48       46:23        2:29       26:35     1:28:37
101   Cindy Bores            F60-64         1/3                                                                 1:28:37
102   Michael Oteman         M40-44        7/13        8:00        3:31       43:45        2:35       28:52     1:28:40
103   Julie Chamberlain      F45-49        4/14        9:45        4:45       43:37        2:22       28:12     1:28:40
104   Lindsay Quilling       F20-24        6/13        8:38        4:13       45:23        2:11       28:34     1:28:57
105   Steven Bordeau         M45-49       13/26        9:35        4:08       44:26        2:53       27:59     1:28:58
106   Jeffrey Derus          M50-54        6/18        6:50        3:33       44:15        3:12       31:13     1:29:02
107   Cheryl Drury           F45-49        5/14        8:19        4:51       44:39        2:20       28:58     1:29:04
108   Nicole Williams        F20-24        7/13        9:22        4:32       44:24        1:31       29:20     1:29:07
109   James Kauer            M55-59         4/7        8:00        3:27       45:24        3:18       29:09     1:29:17
110   Suzanne Fink           F35-39       10/30        9:37        4:44       44:54        2:33       27:32     1:29:17
111   Bill Hollingsworth     M35-39       15/26        8:15        3:55       44:19        2:19       30:38     1:29:24
112   Aaron Chalmers         M25-29        7/16        8:38        4:22       43:09        3:06       30:21     1:29:34
113   Joe Palac              M20-24        8/10        6:32        3:53       42:30        2:12       34:31     1:29:35
114   Jeffrey Barnes         M40-44        8/13        7:52        3:36       45:05        3:29       29:38     1:29:38
115   Brian Daily            M40-44        9/13        8:39        5:37       45:33        1:38       28:13     1:29:38
116   Christopher Heyer      M35-39       16/26        7:10        4:48       45:39        2:46       29:18     1:29:39
117   Richard Tepe           M25-29        8/16        7:41        5:57       43:56        4:02       28:14     1:29:48
118   Nancy Wittig           F40-44        3/22        9:43        3:49       44:37        2:03       29:42     1:29:51
119   Tali Morales           F30-34        8/28        7:50        4:31       46:03        2:44       28:56     1:30:02
120   Peter Schaff           M50-54        7/18        8:05        5:19       46:06        2:57       27:46     1:30:11
121   Allan Lau              M55-59         5/7       12:09        4:16       44:31        2:03       27:21     1:30:18
122   Brenda McBain          F25-29        6/29        9:27        4:11       48:52        1:44       26:11     1:30:23
123   Robert Edmonds         M45-49       14/26        9:50        4:36       44:31        2:03       29:30     1:30:29
124   Steve Deboth           M50-54        8/18       12:11        4:26       44:07        2:30       27:22     1:30:34
125   Jacob Steiner          M15-19         6/8        8:48        3:10       48:19        1:17       29:05     1:30:37
126   David Jacko            M35-39       17/26       10:36        3:59       44:55        1:50       29:31     1:30:49
127   Jason Cowdy            M15-19         7/8        8:32        3:36       44:27        2:40       31:40     1:30:53
128   Michael Castle         M45-49       15/26       10:12        4:01       44:33        2:53       29:36     1:31:12
129   Robyn Le Clair         F25-29        7/29        7:42        3:44       48:13        1:24       30:12     1:31:13
130   Odile Bengana          F35-39       11/30        9:25        3:25       44:44        2:22       31:27     1:31:20
131   Dave Blais             M45-49       16/26       10:01        4:22       45:32        2:17       29:18     1:31:29
132   Tammy Ertl             F35-39       12/30        8:29        3:15       47:43        2:06       30:00     1:31:32
133   Andrew Testwuide       M30-34        7/13        9:16        7:33       47:35        3:05       24:10     1:31:37
134   Tim Laframboise        M25-29        9/16       10:31        4:40       48:48        1:49       25:59     1:31:46
135   Peggy Webb             F50-54        4/15        9:26        3:54       48:30        2:10       28:03     1:32:01
136   John Booher            M35-39       18/26        8:16        3:54       45:47        2:36       31:35     1:32:07
137   Tracy Smith            F35-39       13/30        9:40        4:15       48:03        2:12       28:02     1:32:10
138   Michael Allen          M50-54        9/18        9:13        4:12       44:03        5:43       29:06     1:32:16
139   James Van Akkeren      M50-54       10/18        7:39        4:27       46:19        2:56       30:59     1:32:17
140   Richard Testwuide      M60-64         1/2       10:00        3:54       44:39        2:23       31:37     1:32:31
141   Dana Christensen       F40-44        4/22        7:54        4:09       48:44        2:20       29:31     1:32:35
142   Eric Binversie         M30-34        8/13        9:46        4:11       44:22        2:04       32:30     1:32:51
143   Kirsten Cerroni        F40-44        5/22        8:01        4:27       46:38        2:41       31:10     1:32:55
144   Bill Dale              M35-39       19/26        7:02        4:52       45:57        3:04       32:04     1:32:58
145   Carl Hansen            M45-49       17/26        9:46        4:31       46:12        2:27       30:20     1:33:14
146   Brian Domack           M30-34        9/13        9:55        5:21       47:18        1:58       28:44     1:33:14
147   Mikealynn Anderson     F45-49        6/14        8:47        5:30       45:05        2:41       31:19     1:33:19
148   William Swetlik        M55-59         6/7       10:58        4:56       42:53        3:28       31:13     1:33:26
149   Adriana Studer         F35-39       14/30       10:06        4:35       45:46        2:10       30:56     1:33:32
150   Krista Testwuide       M35-39       20/26        9:27        3:44       48:56        1:31       29:56     1:33:32
151   Kate Labrum            F20-24        8/13        8:10        3:58       48:37        2:42       30:14     1:33:39
152   Robert Allen           M35-39       21/26        8:05        3:33       46:20        2:28       33:19     1:33:43
153   Melissa Watson         F25-29        8/29       12:47        6:00       44:58        2:53       27:13     1:33:49
154   David Kisiolek         M50-54       11/18       11:55        4:02       46:19        1:40       30:21     1:34:15
155   Jerry Moriarity        M60-64         2/2        9:45        3:30       46:22        3:52       30:50     1:34:16
156   Angie Stormoen         F30-34        9/28        9:48        4:05       49:27        1:55       29:15     1:34:28
157   Alexis Liakakos        F25-29        9/29        8:41        5:25       48:26        1:55       30:08     1:34:32
158   Kenny Mitchell         M30-34       10/13       11:58        4:57       46:48        1:47       29:22     1:34:50
159   Kate Pollock           F25-29       10/29        9:00        5:05       46:35        2:54       31:24     1:34:56
160   Jeffrey Foulks         M40-44       10/13        9:11        3:51       47:12        2:22       32:22     1:34:57
161   Jamie Sawyer           F25-29       11/29        9:22        4:09       50:18        2:18       28:53     1:34:59
162   Brian Graziano         M30-34       11/13       10:23        4:50       48:52        2:08       28:47     1:34:59
163   Becky Graziano         F25-29       12/29       11:06        3:33       49:28        2:06       28:48     1:35:00
164   Kathra Clark           F35-39       15/30       10:06        4:18       45:22        2:11       33:11     1:35:06
165   Mary Dellanina         F40-44        6/22        9:37        3:57       51:12        2:24       28:12     1:35:21
166   Erin Sutton            F25-29       13/29        8:12        4:15       47:00        3:07       32:49     1:35:22
167   Margaret Oteman        F40-44        7/22        9:53        3:17       48:44        2:25       31:16     1:35:32
168   Heather Blamey         F25-29       14/29        7:16        5:11       50:30        2:36       30:08     1:35:39
169   Sabino Vargas          M35-39       22/26                               46:10        3:35       26:40     1:36:04
170   Karie Huttner          F30-34       10/28       10:46        4:22       44:44        2:04       34:16     1:36:11
171   Sheri Chiappetti       F40-44        8/22        8:45        4:00       45:02        2:42       35:50     1:36:17
172   Robynn Hora            F30-34       11/28       12:41        3:42       48:40        2:18       29:16     1:36:35
173   Adam Wright            M25-29       10/16       11:41        4:33       50:18        2:19       28:07     1:36:56
174   Martin Auchter         M35-39       23/26        8:51        4:07       52:09        2:33       29:20     1:36:58
175   James Bilgo            M50-54       12/18        9:13        5:16       48:24        2:10       32:00     1:37:01
176   Molly Gentine          F25-29       15/29       10:05        3:43       52:39        1:43       28:56     1:37:04
177   Jim Abenante           M40-44       11/13       10:42        5:25       47:48        2:21       30:55     1:37:10
178   Jill Bakalich          F40-44        9/22        7:46        3:47       49:59        2:25       33:23     1:37:18
179   Michelle Larue         F25-29       16/29       11:01        4:37       49:43        2:36       29:25     1:37:20
180   Lisa Steinbruecker     F50-54        5/15       11:16        4:27       51:02        1:47       29:01     1:37:33
181   David Polston          M45-49       18/26       14:20        3:11       46:27        2:34       31:21     1:37:51
182   Kathleen Broghammer    F45-49        7/14       12:22        3:58       48:21        2:14       30:59     1:37:51
183   Philip Drost           M50-54       13/18       10:12       10:15       47:38        2:32       27:40     1:38:15
184   Patti Henry            F35-39       16/30       11:30        5:33       52:10        1:26       27:46     1:38:23
185   Kate Picinich          F25-29       17/29        8:50        5:23       52:35        2:14       29:38     1:38:39
186   Carol Janssen          F50-54        6/15        8:49        3:30       47:22        2:37       36:26     1:38:43
187   Hannah Louks           F20-24        9/13        8:36        4:32       50:11        2:54       32:38     1:38:49
188   Jennifer Bainbridge    F35-39       17/30        9:38        4:26       54:06        1:35       29:06     1:38:49
189   Faith Leslie           F15-19         3/4        8:04        4:22       55:04        2:01       29:26     1:38:54
190   Amy Kolste             F20-24       10/13        7:37        3:43       52:20        1:40       33:41     1:38:59
191   Carol Bivins           F30-34       12/28       11:41        3:44       49:31        2:01       32:12     1:39:07
192   Richard Williams       M45-49       19/26        9:51        6:13       44:18        2:58       35:52     1:39:10
193   Jennifer Andrews       F30-34       13/28        7:58        5:16       53:17        2:19       30:27     1:39:15
194   Greg Rypel             M50-54       14/18       12:26        3:20       50:12        3:01       30:27     1:39:24
195   Becky Kempfert         F20-24       11/13       11:01        4:34       54:20        3:04       26:35     1:39:32
196   Noelle Frere           F35-39       18/30        8:00        4:46       54:33        2:04       30:13     1:39:34
197   Jay Lecher             M45-49       20/26       12:21        4:52       51:31        3:04       27:51     1:39:36
198   Matthew Williams       M45-49       21/26        8:22        5:04       50:07        3:04       33:14     1:39:49
199   Gregg Bartel           M45-49       22/26       10:23        5:13       47:04        2:57       34:25     1:40:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
200   Rebecca Smet           F25-29       18/29       10:45        5:30       49:34        2:45       31:44     1:40:16
201   Alyson Tuttle          F30-34       14/28        8:37        4:23       49:36        2:35       35:16     1:40:25
202   Briana Craig           F30-34       15/28       10:44        5:23       51:50        4:39       27:53     1:40:28
203   Jonathan Rindt         M25-29       11/16        8:06        3:52       50:54        3:51       33:57     1:40:39
204   Jill Crane             F40-44       10/22       10:03        4:10       51:07        1:50       33:37     1:40:44
205   Brooke Secor           F20-24       12/13       17:47        5:14       48:06        1:56       27:52     1:40:53
206   Nancy Kapellen         F50-54        7/15       12:02        3:28       48:06        2:23       35:05     1:41:01
207   David Lenington        M50-54       15/18        8:35        5:16       51:14        2:29       33:40     1:41:11
208   Judy Durbin            F45-49        8/14       10:55        4:24       49:00        3:24       33:53     1:41:33
209   Heidi Heberlein        F20-24       13/13       10:54        4:35       54:22        3:04       29:02     1:41:55
210   Benjamin Hartford      M25-29       12/16       10:36        4:31       51:46        2:01       33:10     1:42:03
211   Jennifer Blamey        F25-29       19/29        7:16        5:30       59:12        1:50       28:52     1:42:39
212   Sara Kiesow            F30-34       16/28        9:29        3:48       52:13        2:21       35:01     1:42:50
213   Steve York             M35-39       24/26       10:42        4:13       51:26        2:10       34:36     1:43:05
214   Barbara Sharon         F45-49        9/14        9:50        4:14       52:19        2:26       34:34     1:43:20
215   Alicia Domack          F25-29       20/29        9:58        6:06       50:56        2:44       34:09     1:43:50
216   Debra Probelski        F40-44       11/22       12:30        4:00       51:05        2:05       34:30     1:44:09
217   Lauren Rauch           F50-54        8/15        8:56        4:48       48:24        2:45       39:27     1:44:19
218   Barry Bouse            M45-49       23/26        8:57        4:55       54:23        2:12       33:59     1:44:24
219   Janet Lee              F30-34       17/28       12:09        5:08       53:04        1:50       32:17     1:44:27
220   Kristi Teronde-Heimerl F40-44       12/22                               49:59        2:21       34:48     1:44:47
221   Deb Rood               F35-39       19/30        8:32        4:15       53:28        1:51       36:44     1:44:47
222   Emily French           F25-29       21/29        9:02        5:07       53:09        3:13       34:24     1:44:53
223   Vanessa Hecht          F30-34       18/28       12:18        6:10       52:48        3:16       30:27     1:44:56
224   Lynn Strauss           F35-39       20/30        7:18        3:41       58:07        2:47       33:07     1:44:58
225   Anne Hoch              F40-44       13/22        6:55        2:49       53:14        2:51       39:30     1:45:17
226   Terri Saxe             F35-39       21/30       12:47        4:47       54:25        1:45       32:06     1:45:48
227   Dane Sutton            M20-24        9/10        8:08        3:45     1:03:18        2:36       28:09     1:45:53
228   Margaret Breen         F30-34       19/28        9:35        4:55       57:41        2:43       31:26     1:46:18
229   Karen Jacobs           F60-64         1/2        8:26        4:37       53:27        3:01       36:55     1:46:24
230   Bill Weissert          M55-59         7/7       10:03        6:22       50:02        4:08       36:04     1:46:37
231   Jennifer York          F35-39       22/30       11:22        5:36       50:49        2:44       36:26     1:46:55
232   Diana Hochman          F25-29       22/29       11:24        5:26       56:46        2:05       31:19     1:46:58
233   Barbara Van Akkeren    F55-59         1/4       10:40        4:25       54:47        3:02       34:37     1:47:29
234   Denise Kobussen        F40-44       14/22       10:04        4:52       52:16        3:14       37:33     1:47:57
235   Jay Schroeder          M25-29       13/16        9:50        4:55       57:40        1:29       34:12     1:48:04
236   Bobbi Mueller          F35-39       23/30       14:29        5:25       53:38        3:44       31:21     1:48:35
237   Andrew Campbell        M45-49       24/26       11:18        5:35       54:18        3:00       34:43     1:48:52
238   Shawna Ryan            F30-34       20/28        9:29        5:44       55:48        2:19       35:41     1:48:58
239   Ryan Caves             M30-34       12/13       12:28        7:54       50:25       13:08       25:10     1:49:03
240   Kathleen Lode          F45-49       10/14        8:57        4:21       55:16        3:19       37:23     1:49:14
241   Gail Ostermann         F50-54        9/15        9:30        6:02       56:54        3:31       33:21     1:49:16
242   Heidi Butler           F35-39       24/30        9:06        5:45       53:05        3:12       38:31     1:49:37
243   Nichol Slabe           F35-39       25/30        9:35        5:14       53:08        3:11       38:30     1:49:37
244   Monica Hensien         F35-39       26/30       10:16        5:55       53:18        3:09       37:04     1:49:40
245   Sarah Hayon            F25-29       23/29       11:39        5:11       54:12        2:38       36:05     1:49:42
246   Tammy Sinnen           F40-44       15/22       15:44        5:09       52:20        2:54       33:42     1:49:47
247   Pam Schleicher         F50-54       10/15       10:26        5:39       55:28        3:16       35:08     1:49:55
248   Cindy Van Akkeren      F50-54       11/15       10:41        5:02       48:30        3:49       42:19     1:50:19
249   Patti Grgic'           F45-49       11/14       11:22        4:03       53:43        2:46       38:48     1:50:41
250   Charles Riedl          M25-29       14/16       10:15        6:15       58:09        2:56       33:24     1:50:58
251   Kelli Mendolia         F25-29       24/29       10:18        6:14       58:10        2:58       33:21     1:50:59
252   Kerry McGrath-Dolberg  F35-39       27/30       10:20        4:34     1:00:23        2:34       33:15     1:51:04
253   Kimm Donnelly          F40-44       16/22       11:40        6:31       55:20        2:33       36:23     1:52:25
254   Carol Edmonds          F40-44       17/22       13:30        4:47       52:02        3:05       39:45     1:53:08
255   Jennifer Lewandowski   F35-39       28/30        8:28        6:09       55:13        4:03       39:30     1:53:21
256   Molly Hawkins          F35-39       29/30       10:10        4:59       57:49        2:45       38:25     1:54:05
257   Daniel Herman          M50-54       16/18                               51:45        2:13       32:02     1:54:32
258   Judy Gielissen         F50-54       12/15       10:52        5:47       57:08        2:22       39:11     1:55:19
259   Kristen O'Connell      F25-29       25/29        9:09       15:10       57:42        2:51       30:48     1:55:38
260   Jeanenne Thompson      F60-64         2/2       12:12        5:33       54:02        3:46       41:21     1:56:52
261   Nicole Gervais         F30-34       21/28        9:13        4:46     1:01:47        2:27       38:47     1:56:59
262   Peter Stanford         M50-54       17/18        8:23        4:03       44:18        3:28       57:00     1:57:10
263   Rosemary O'Connell     F50-54       13/15       14:38       11:43       57:46        2:48       30:49     1:57:43
264   Michelle Christensen   F25-29       26/29        9:50        5:26     1:01:05        2:33       39:01     1:57:53
265   Michael Downey         M20-24       10/10                               58:03        2:48       30:00     1:58:26
266   Marilyn Barner         F40-44       18/22       14:18        7:21       51:50        3:37       41:44     1:58:49
267   Peter Slocum           M50-54       18/18       10:44        6:59       58:34        3:11       40:41     2:00:07
268   Scott Martin           M45-49       25/26       11:11        6:35       54:19        5:29       42:59     2:00:30
269   Kristy Sellinger       F25-29       27/29       12:14       11:19     1:00:03        4:48       32:12     2:00:35
270   Zach Sellinger         M25-29       15/16       12:13       11:22     1:00:01        4:47       32:13     2:00:35
271   Darcy Lorenzon         F50-54       14/15       11:07        6:02     1:01:16        2:47       39:37     2:00:47
272   Karen Meier            F40-44       19/22       15:36        5:00       56:37        2:37       41:39     2:01:29
273   Christina Wagener      F30-34       22/28       10:29        6:23       55:17        3:16       46:27     2:01:50
274   Jackie Alexander       F40-44       20/22       10:11        6:30       57:44        4:29       43:37     2:02:29
275   Judith Laughlin        F55-59         2/4       11:02        7:31     1:01:49        3:55       38:39     2:02:55
276   Sarah Ramminger        F30-34       23/28        8:29        6:02     1:02:38        3:38       42:24     2:03:09
277   Maureen Therou         F65-69         1/1       14:46        8:26     1:03:58        3:18       33:38     2:04:05
278   Ruth Domack            F55-59         3/4        9:57     1:18:13                               35:59     2:04:08
279   Tom Quasius            M40-44       12/13       11:35        7:54       57:33        4:30       42:51     2:04:21
280   Yvonne Deyo            F45-49       12/14       12:01        5:54     1:06:54        2:29       37:24     2:04:39
281   Elissa Polston         F50-54       15/15       10:29        9:39       59:26        7:46       38:23     2:05:41
282   Amanda Hildebrand      F25-29       28/29       12:33        5:32       56:42        9:12       41:48     2:05:44
283   Eric Hildebrand        M25-29       16/16       11:18        6:44     1:01:12        4:47       41:46     2:05:45
284   Meredith Raimer        F30-34       24/28       11:45        4:45     1:09:12        3:08       37:37     2:06:25
285   Krista Wegner          F35-39       30/30       11:55        5:36     1:06:52        4:16       37:29     2:08:05
286   Laura Crivello         F40-44       21/22       11:57        5:37     1:06:56        4:09       37:29     2:08:05
287   Dan Huhn               M35-39       25/26       10:13        5:47     1:03:23        5:08       44:32     2:09:01
288   Jon Bemis              M30-34       13/13       11:31        9:53       57:58        6:06       43:35     2:09:02
289   Brooke Bellew          F25-29       29/29       10:46        5:17     1:09:13        2:23       43:12     2:10:49
290   Kris Ingels            F30-34       25/28       15:24        9:03     1:11:01        3:11       32:43     2:11:20
291   Victor Wezdecki        M15-19         8/8       12:14        7:17     1:05:15        3:14       43:45     2:11:43
292   Danae' James           F15-19         4/4        8:11        8:28     1:03:38        3:51       47:42     2:11:48
293   Margie Dougherty       F45-49       13/14       11:09        9:41       58:01        6:03       47:02     2:11:54
294   Javier Arredondo       M35-39       26/26       13:09        9:15       56:25        7:56       45:36     2:12:19
295   Doug Durbin            M45-49       26/26        8:52        6:10     1:20:33        2:01       33:10     2:12:45
296   Debra Hendrickson      F45-49       14/14                               59:17        4:20       44:28     2:14:52
297   Donna Brady            F55-59         4/4                               58:38        4:36       51:04     2:20:05
298   Jane Ignacio           F30-34       26/28       12:49        9:43     1:10:46        3:17       43:44     2:20:18
299   Renee Zinser           F40-44       22/22       24:28        5:28     1:02:19        3:20       44:48     2:20:21
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
300   R Kubista              F30-34       27/28       10:05        6:29     1:18:04        4:30       50:12     2:29:18
301   Debbie Lample          F30-34       28/28       17:06        6:20     1:04:54        5:08       56:35     2:30:01
302   Brian Hammer           M40-44       13/13                               56:33        1:36       33:50            
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